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Fabric:

Size:

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

9

Aida 14,
290w X 181h Stitches
14 Count,

White

52.61w X 32.84h cm

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

AR AN TN TN OO e /.

NeEFN-FEpEP NN FErENERENEAEVEEEEI X IREENEMEENE = E NN

NDMNNDNMNDNNDNDNNDNNDNNNDNDNNDNDNDNDNNNDNDNDNDNDNNODNNNDNDNDNDNDNNDNDNDNDNDNDNNNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDMNDNDNDMNDNDMNDNDNDDNDNDND

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

154
161
225
300
310
317
370
372
400
402
413
415
434
471
612
640
647
720
730
741
742
747
758
762
779
780
782
793
794
798
799
800
801
815
823
825
829
833
918
920
928
934
936
938
945
972
3011
3012
3031
3041
3072
3325
3348
3362
3363
3364

Grape-VY DK

Gray Blue

Shell Pink-UL VY LT
Mahogany-VY DK
Black

Pewter Gray
Mustard-MD
Mustard-LT
Mahogany-DK
Mahogany-VY LT
Pewter Gray-DK
Pearl Gray
Brown-LT

Avocado Green-VY LT
Drab Brown-LT
Beige Gray-DK
Beaver Gray-MD
Orange Spice-DK
Olive Green-VY DK
Tangerine-MD
Yellow-DK

Peacock Blue-VY LT
Terra Cotta-VY LT
Pearl Gray-VY LT
Cocoa-DK

Topaz-UL VY DK
Topaz-DK
Cornflower Blue-MD
Cornflower Blue-LT
Delft Blue-DK
Delft Blue-MD
Delft Blue-Pale
Coffee Brown-DK
Garnet-MD

Navy Blue-DK
Blue-DK

Golden Olive-VY DK
Golden Olive-LT
Red Copper-DK
Copper-MD

Gray Green-VY LT
Avocado Green-VY DK
Avocado Green-DK MD
Coffee Brown-UL DK
Tawny

Canary-DK

Khaki Green-DK
Khaki Green-MD
Mocha Brown-VY DK
Antique Violet-MD
Beaver Gray-VY LT
Baby Blue-LT
Yellow Green-LT
Pine Green-DK

Pine Green-MD

Pine Green
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Symbol Strands Type Number Color

DMC 3747 Blue Violet-VY LT
DMC 3750 Antique Blue-VY DK
DMC 3752 Antique Blue-VY LT
DMC 3770 Tawny-VY LT

DMC 3776 Mahogany-LT

DMC 3787 Beige Gray-VY DK
DMC 3799 Pewter Gray-VY DK
DMC 3821 Straw

DMC 3826 Golden Brown

DMC 3852 Straw-VY DK

DMC 3862 Mocha Beige-DK

DMC 3865 Winter White

DMC 3881 Pale Avocado Green
DMC 3890 Very Light Bright Turquoise
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